 AS9100 /  ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED
�Voltage Ratings to 10kvdc �Capacitance Values to 1.0uf �High Reliability �Corona
Resistant �Exceptional Thermal Stability �Temperature range of -65˚C to 125˚C
�Wrap & Fill Package �Axial Leads
Do you need the most reliable high
voltage capacitor available?
Since 1964 Custom Electronics has successfully
designed and manufactured the highest quality

WITHSTAND
(V)
MAX.
CURRENT
(A rms)
A (Max)
(Inches)
B (Max)
(Inches)
C (Max)
(Inches)
D
(Inches)
E
(Inches)
KMS1A102503K -R 0.050 10 1000 1500 3.0 1.688 0.870 0.180 0.125 0.094
KMS1A102104K -R 0.100 10 1000 1500 3.0 1.688 1.400 0.200 0.125 0.094
KMS1A102254K -R 0.250 10 1000 1500 3.0 2.312 1.600 0.250 0.125 0.125
KMS1A102504K -R 0.500 10 1000 1500 4.0 3.062 1.950 0.260 0.125 0.125
KMS1A102105K -R 1.000 10 1000 1500 4.0 3.812 2.150 0.340 0.125 0.125
KMS1A202503K -R 0.050 10 2000 3000 3.0 1.688 0.870 0.180 0.125 0.094
KMS1A202104K -R 0.100 10 2000 3000 3.0 1.688 1.400 0.200 0.125 0.094
KMS1A202254K -R 0.250 10 2000 3000 3.0 2.312 1.600 0.250 0.125 0.125
KMS1A202504K -R 0.500 10 2000 3000 4.0 3.062 1.950 0.260 0.125 0.125
KMS1A202105K -R 1.000 10 2000 3000 4.0 3.812 2.150 0.340 0.125 0.125
KMS1A302103K -R 0.010 10 3000 4500 3.0 1.062 0.860 0.180 0.125 0.094
KMS1A302253K -R 0.025 10 3000 4500 3.0 1.312 1.050 0.210 0.125 0.094
KMS1A302503K -R 0.050 10 3000 4500 3.0 1.562 1.250 0.240 0.125 0.125
KMS1A302104K -R 0.100 10 3000 4500 3.0 1.812 1.470 0.280 0.125 0.125
KMS1A302254K -R 0.250 10 3000 4500 4.0 2.562 1.870 0.340 0.125 0.125
KMS1A302504K -R 0.500 10 3000 4500 4.0 3.312 2.250 0.380 0.125 0.125
KMS1A402103K -R 0.010 10 4000 6000 3.0 1.188 1.150 0.210 0.125 0.094
KMS1A402253K -R 0.025 10 4000 6000 3.0 1.562 1.270 0.245 0.125 0.125
KMS1A402503K -R 0.050 10 4000 6000 3.0 2.312 1.300 0.250 0.125 0.125
KMS1A402104K -R 0.100 10 4000 6000 3.0 2.812 1.600 0.285 0.125 0.125
KMS1A402254K -R 0.250 10 4000 6000 4.0 3.312 2.150 0.380 0.125 0.125
KMS1A502102K -R 0.001 10 5000 7500 3.0 1.062 0.750 0.160 0.125 0.062
KMS1A502502K -R 0.005 10 5000 7500 3.0 1.312 1.200 0.180 0.125 0.094
KMS1A502103K -R 0.010 10 5000 7500 3.0 1.562 1.350 0.200 0.125 0.094
KMS1A502253K -R 0.025 10 5000 7500 4.0 1.938 1.700 0.220 0.125 0.094
KMS1A502503K -R 0.050 10 5000 7500 4.0 2.438 1.900 0.260 0.125 0.125
KMS1A502104K -R 0.100 10 5000 7500 4.0 3.312 2.200 0.280 0.125 0.125
KMS1A502254K -R 0.250 10 5000 7500 4.0 4.062 2.800 0.380 0.125 0.125
KMS1A602102K -R 0.001 10 6000 9000 3.0 1.312 0.800 0.160 0.125 0.062
KMS1A602502K -R 0.005 10 6000 9000 3.0 1.688 1.100 0.190 0.125 0.094
KMS1A602103K -R 0.010 10 6000 9000 3.0 1.812 1.200 0.240 0.125 0.125
KMS1A602253K -R 0.025 10 6000 9000 4.0 2.188 1.800 0.250 0.125 0.125
KMS1A602503K -R 0.050 10 6000 9000 4.0 2.812 2.050 0.285 0.125 0.125
KMS1A602104K -R 0.100 10 6000 9000 4.0 4.062 2.200 0.320 0.125 0.125
KMS1A802102K -R 0.001 10 8000 12000 3.0 1.438 0.900 0.160 0.125 0.062
KMS1A802502K -R 0.005 10 8000 12000 3.0 1.812 1.360 0.200 0.125 0.094
KMS1A802103K -R 0.010 10 8000 12000 3.0 2.562 1.400 0.210 0.125 0.094
KMS1A802253K -R 0.025 10 8000 12000 4.0 2.812 1.800 0.280 0.125 0.125
KMS1A802503K -R 0.050 10 8000 12000 4.0 3.562 2.150 0.325 0.125 0.125
KMS1A103102K -R 0.001 10 10000 15000 3.0 1.562 1.150 0.170 0.125 0.125
KMS1A103103K -R 0.010 10 10000 15000 4.0 2.562 1.700 0.260 0.125 0.125
KMS1A103253K -R 0.025 10 10000 15000 4.0 2.812 2.360 0.330 0.125 0.125
KMS1A103502K -R 0.005 10 10000 15000 3.0 2.062 1.550 0.225 0.125 0.125
KMS1A103503K -R 0.050 10 10000 15000 4.0 4.312 2.500 0.350 0.125 0.125
NOTES:  1. When ordering, add the suffix “-R” to the base PART NUMBER for RoHS compliant product.
    2.  Custom designs available if you can’t find a part number that suits your needs exactly.
 AS9100 /  ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED
RATINGS